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The UPC in the CYD Ranking - institutional level, 2014 edition

Indicator

Teaching & Learning
Graduation rate (master’s degrees <120)

Standard graduation rate (master’s degrees)

National recruitment (bachelor’s degrees) (students from other autonomous
communities)

National recruitment (master’s degrees) (students from other autonomous
communities)

Research
External research funding (raised)
Publications per teaching and research staff member (FTE)
Artistic output
Standardised impact
Highly cited publications
Interdisciplinary publications
Post-doctoral researchers
Active research merits
Statutory teaching and research staff members (FTE) without merits
Knowledge Transfer
Private funding
Publications with companies
Patents awarded per teaching and research staff member
Patent applications with private companies
Income from licences
Spin-offs
Publications cited in patents
Income from continuing education
International Orientation
Degrees taught in a foreign language (bachelor’s degrees)
Degrees taught in a foreign language (master’s degrees)
Student mobility
Foreign teaching and research staff

International doctoral theses

Rankings Observatory

Group Value
3 0,441
3 0,534
2 0,065
3 0,087
1 28.716
1 0,620
3 0,025
2 1,003
2 9,955
2 8,789
2 0,023
2 0,561
3 0,334
1 9.677
1 5,346
1 0,007
2 21,429
2 0,005
2 1,388
1 0,046
3 0,0
1 0,382
1 0,145
1 0,047
1 0,446

0,639

0,645

0,128

0,147

16.462
0,554
0,246
0,903
8,680
8,056
0,036
0,595

0,333

6.946
3,476
0,003
8,179
107
0,006
1,553

0,018

0,031
0,054
0,102
0,032

0,236
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International publications 1 44,738 32,960

Regional Engagement

Work placement in the region - - 0,575
Regional publications 2 26,894 19,940
Regional income 2 0,558 0,487

Performance: 1: High ; 2: Average ; 3 Low; “-": Data unavailable

Rankings Observatory



