

Indicator	Group	Value	x
Teaching & Learning		1	I
Graduation rate (master's degrees <120)	3	0,441	0,639
Standard graduation rate (master's degrees)	3	0,534	0,645
National recruitment (bachelor's degrees) (students from other autonomous communities)	2	0,065	0,128
National recruitment (master's degrees) (students from other autonomous communities)	3	0,087	0,147
Research		·	
External research funding (raised)	1	28.716	16.462
Publications per teaching and research staff member (FTE)	1	0,620	0,554
Artistic output	3	0,025	0,246
Standardised impact	2	1,003	0,903
Highly cited publications	2	9,955	8,680
Interdisciplinary publications	2	8,789	8,056
Post-doctoral researchers	2	0,023	0,036
Active research merits	2	0,561	0,595
Statutory teaching and research staff members (FTE) without merits	3	0,334	0,333
Knowledge Transfer		·	
Private funding	1	9.677	6.946
Publications with companies	1	5,346	3,476
Patents awarded per teaching and research staff member	1	0,007	0,003
Patent applications with private companies	2	21,429	8,179
Income from licences	-	-	107
Spin-offs	2	0,005	0,006
Publications cited in patents	2	1,388	1,553
Income from continuing education	1	0,046	0,018
International Orientation			
Degrees taught in a foreign language (bachelor's degrees)	3	0,0	0,031
Degrees taught in a foreign language (master's degrees)	1	0,382	0,054
Student mobility	1	0,145	0,102
Foreign teaching and research staff	1	0,047	0,032
International doctoral theses	1	0,446	0,236



International publications	1	44,738	32,960		
Regional Engagement					
Work placement in the region	-	-	0,575		
Regional publications	2	26,894	19,940		
Regional income	2	0,558	0,487		

Performance: 1: High ; 2: Average ; 3 Low; "-": Data unavailable